Hauptlauf Frauen 2010

Platz Platz GW Platz AK AK Start-Nr.
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WA
W45
W45
W50
W40
W50
W45
W50
W35
W40
W45
W60
W40
W45
W45
W60
W50
W45
W50
W45
W60

SCHW
W40
W30
W65
W45
W55
W40

77
53
5
41
24
110
94
99
70
8
114
112
109
22
51
32
97
93
107
28
66
35
86
73

27
46
36

Name

Noack
Waldenmaier
Diener
Reischle
KieRBelbach
Marschollek
Braun
Preissner
Greis
Elbers
Arlt
Elewa
Weber
Jenning
Wahl
Lattgau
Hattner
Blumler
Kraiss
Langner-Zimmermann
HauRler
M0ost
Weipert
Salaun
Baumgartl
Kopany-Wedel
Sigl
Motz

Vorname

Tina
Monika
Annette
Ingrid
Heike
Gerda
Eva
Sylvia
Daniela
Margaretha
Andrea
Gudrun
Claudia
Katrin
Karin
Gerda
Loretta
Ute
Susanne
Ute
Elisabeth
Julia
Jeanette
Sandra
Elke
Heike
Cornelia
Cordula

Verein

LG Neckar-Enz

Arzt und Patient

Ae KieRRelbach, Bohner, Grc

TSV Talheim

Dammrealschule
Vitality runners Unilever
EK Heilbronn
TSV Talheim

Arzt und Patient
Arzt und Patient
Arzt und Patient
Arzt und Patient
TSV Talheim
EK Heilbronn
Arzt und Patient
Wir@Knorr
Weingut Springer

EK Heilbronn
Arzt und Patient
Wir@Knorr
Arzt und Patient

Zeit

0:40:54
0:45:37
0:47:54
0:48:27
0:48:53
0:51:18
0:52:26
0:54:01
0:56:25
0:56:33
0:56:58
0:57:03
0:57:18
0:57:33
0:57:53
1.00:14
1.00:52
1.01:17
1.01:18
1.01:29
1.02:07
1.02:12
1.02:18
1.03:50
1.04:13
1.04:19
1:05:03
1.05:41



